
Chhapra - Patliputra MEMU Special/05298 - MEMU - ECR 
CPR/Chhapra Junction to PPTA/Patliputra Junction 

2h 35m - 64 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CPR Chhapra Junction 15:20 0 1 0 15 58 NER
2 CI Chhapra Kacheri 15:28 15:29 1m 0 1 2 18 58 NER
3 GJH Goldinganj 15:47 15:49 2m 0 1 11 48 58 ECR
4 BAGL Baragopal 16:00 16:01 1m 0 1 20 33 57 ECR
5 ATNR Awatarnagar 16:10 16:11 1m 0 1 25 48 57 ECR
6 DGA Dighwara 16:18 16:20 2m 0 1 31 45 59 ECR
7 STLR Sitalpur 16:26 16:27 1m 0 1 35 76 57 ECR
8 NYO Nayagaon 16:33 16:34 1m 0 1 43 31 56 ECR
9 PMU Parmanandpur 16:43 16:44 1m 0 1 47 7 55 ECR
10 BPGJ Bharpura Pahleja Ghat

Junction
17:30 17:31 1m 0 1 52 57 ECR

11 DGBH Digha Bridge Halt 17:40 17:41 1m 0 1 61 13 57 ECR
12 PPTA Patliputra Junction 17:55 0 1 64 - 53 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 08 2024 (00:56)

Oct 08 2024 (00:56)

1

1


